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LUXURY RIVERSIDE LIVING

A stunning collection of twenty-five one to four-bedroom apartments, nestled around the Water of

Leith, surrounded by lush established trees. Each apartment is finished to a very high standard and

offer buyers a range of choices and upgrades.

Most apartments will benefit from off-street parking. Delivering significantly beyond the minimum

— energy efficiency levels determined by building regulations, Water of Leith Apartments incorporate

lar panels, energy-efficient boilers with heat recovery units and enhanced glazing that will help
WATER OF LEITH N

reduce your carbon footprint now and in the future.
APARTMENT

LANARK ROAD | EDINBURGH
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Water of Leith Apartments is well placed to take advantage of the Water of Leith walkway and cycle route,
which links directly into the existing canal paths, offering a direct route into Edinburgh city centre. With local
shops and cafes close by, it is ideal for those who want an easy commute to work without compromising on
the standard of living.

Where urban meets suburban. Water of Leith apartments are ideally located to put you just moments from
Edinburgh city centre, and with green spaces and cycle routes on your doorstep, life couldn’t be easier.

As property developers, we believe that it’s not enough to meet the required standards for energy efficiency
alone; we go above and beyond what is expected, providing more for less. We understand that new
property buyers want a property that offers all of the modern conveniences without having to compromise
environmentally.



APARTMENT

SPECIFICATION

GREEN ENERGY EFFICIENT BUILDING
A-RATED EPC

BATHROOM/EN-SUITE

Luxury design by Porcelanosa

+ Porcelanosa sanitaryware with chrome fixture and
fittings

« Astylish range of Porcelanosa wall and floor tiling
with a mix of full height to wet areas and % height to
other areas (see sales agent for full details)

+  Feature mirror above sink

+ Vanity unit to Principle en suite

*  Shaver points

+ WWHR - Waste water heat recovery system

+  Chrome heated towel rails

*  Chrome shower over bath in main bathroom with
glass shower screen

« Contemporary rainfall shower and handheld shower
spray attachment with low profile shower tray and
glass screen to principle en suite

«  Chrome Blender Mixer Taps

KITCHENS

+ Contemporary Leicht kitchens designed by Kitchens
International

« Astylish range of doors, laminate worktops and
handles to choose from

«  Fully integrated Siemens appliances - fridge freezer/

dishwasher/induction hob/eye level oven/telescopic
cooker hood/microwave

+  Sockets, switches and USB points to kitchen

+ LED Trio-Tone Feature cabinet lighting

«  Soft closing drawers and cupboards

EXTERNALS

* Energy-efficient Triple Acoustic Glazing to principal
rooms

+ Timber front doors

+ Sliding patio doors

« Solar panels to roof/energy efficiency

« Outside lights to amenity areas

« All 25 apartments have outside space with balcony

LUXURY RIVERSIDE LIVING

USB sockets at selected points

BT Fibre Optic

Sky Q Media points to living, kitchen and all bedrooms
White feature frames and skirtings to all rooms

Gas central heating with heat recovery unit

Chrome mirrored sliding wardrobes with shelf and
hanging rail

Combination of LED and pendant lighting

All homes fitted with smoke alarms, carbon monoxide
alarms and carbon dioxide monitors

Fire suppression system to all homes

COMMUNAL AREAS

Secure door entry system
Lift access to all homes
Automatic lighting to stairs

Allocated parking to all 2 and 3 bed homes
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Ground Floor Ground Floor
GROUND FLOOR APARTMENT 01 APARTMENT 02

Terrace

Living / Kitchen /
Dining

Terrace

BLOCK A BLOCK B BLOCK C

Space. (Feet / Inches | SQFT) (Millimetres) Space. (Feet / Inches | SQFT) (Millimetres)

Living/Kitchen/ 19'0"x 187" 5800 x 5700 Living/Kitchen/ 14’ 07" x 20’ 02" 4400 x 6100

Apartments Apartments Apartments
Dining Area Dining Area

APARTMENT 01 APARTMENT 10 APARTMENT 19
APARTMENT 02 APARTMENT 11 APARTMENT 20
APARTMENT 12 APARTMENT 21

Bedroom 1 118" x11'11” 3600 x 3600 Bedroom 1 1M 1" x16'4" 3600 x 5000
Ensuite 4'10"x7'8" 1500 x 2300 Ensuite 7'8"x4'8" 2300 x 1400
Bedroom 2 101" x 12’ 4" 3100 x 3800 Bedroom 2 10°0”" x 16’ 4" 3000 x 5000
Bathroom 6'6"x7' 8" 2000 x 2300 Bathroom 78" x6'7" 2300 x 2000
Terrace Area 68.7sQFT Terrace Area 77.5sQFT




Ground Floor

APARTMENT 10

Ground Floor

APARTMENT 11

Ground Floor

APARTMENT 12

Ground Floor

APARTMENT 19

Ground Floor

APARTMENT 20

Ground Floor

APARTMENT 21

Living / Kitchen / D D
Living / Kitchen / Dining
Dining

Living / Kitchen /

Terrace

Space.

Living/Kitchen/
Dining Area
Bedroom 1
Ensuite
Bedroom 2
Bathroom

Terrace Area

(Feet / Inches | SQFT)
140" x 20’ 2"

11"11" x 16’ 4”
7'8" x4 8"
10°0" x 16’ 4”
78 x6'7"
77.55QFT

(Millimetres)

4300 x 6100

3600 x 5000
2300 x 1400
3000 x 5000
2300 x 2000
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Space.

Living/Kitchen/
Dining Area

Bedroom 1
Bathroom

Terrace Area

(Feet / Inches | SQFT)
188" x 18’ 4"

115" x 12" 11"
70" x7'11”
77.55QFT

(Millimetres)

5700 x 5600

3500 x 3900
2100 x 2400

Space.

Living/Kitchen/
Dining Area
Bedroom 1
Ensuite
Bedroom 2
Bathroom

Terrace Area

Living / Kitchen /

Terrace

(Feet / Inches | SQFT)
14’ 07" x 20’ 02"

111" x 16’ 4"
7'8"x4' 8"
10°1"x 16’ 4"
7'8'x6'7"
77.55QFT

(Millimetres)

4500 x 6100

3600 x 5000
2300 x 1400
3100 x 5000
2300 x 2000
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Terrace

[

Space.

Living/Kitchen/
Dining Area
Bedroom 1
Ensuite
Bedroom 2
Bathroom

Terrace Area

(Feet / Inches | SQFT)

18"11"x 20" 1"

11°11" x 16’ 2"
7'8"x4'8"
9'11"x 11" 8”
7'9"x6'6"
77.5sQFT

(Millimetres)

5800 x 6100

3600 x 4900
2300 x 1400
3000 x 5000
2400 x 2000

7 OO

Terrace

Space.

Living/Kitchen/
Dining Area

Bedroom 1
Bathroom

Terrace Area

(Feet / Inches | SQFT)

19'6"x 186"

11"10” x 12’ 11”
6'3"x7'7"
75.3sQFT

(Millimetres)

6000 x 5600

3600 x 3900
1900 x 2300

Space.

Living/Kitchen/
Dining Area
Bedroom 1
Ensuite
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3

Bathroom

Terrace Area

Living / Kitchen /

Terrace

v

(Feet / Inches | SQFT)

28'1"x14' 0"

9'2"x14' 6"
4'11"x7°10"
810" x 14’ 6”
86"x13'9"
8'3"x6'9"
161.46sQFT

(Millimetres)

8600 x 4300

2800 x 4400
1500 x 2400
2700 x 4400
2600 x 4200
2300 x 2400




FIRST FLOOR

BLOCK A

Apartments

APARTMENT 03
APARTMENT 04
APARTMENT 05

BLOCK B

Apartments

APARTMENT 13
APARTMENT 14
APARTMENT 15

BLOCK C

Apartments

APARTMENT 22
APARTMENT 23
APARTMENT 24

First Floor

APARTMENT 03

Dining

Space.
Kitchen/Dining/

Living Area

Bedroom 1
Ensuite
Bedroom 2
Bathroom

Balcony

A
&5

Living / Kitchen /

N4

(GEE VAL ED)
12°4" x 16’ 4"
13'1"x 10’ 2"

10"10" x 13'9”

4'8"x7'1"
9'0"x13'9”
7'6"x6'1"
12'3"x5'0"

First Floor

APARTMENT 04

(Millimetres)
3700 x 5000
4000 x 3100
3300 x 4200
1400 x 2400
2700 x 4200
2300 x 1900
3700 x 1500

Space.
Living/Kitchen/
Dining Area
Bedroom 1
Ensuite
Bedroom 2
Bathroom

Balcony

Living / Kitchen /
Dining

(GEEYALED)

16’ 10" x 14.4"

911" x 11" 11"
4'10"x 7' 8"

10'4" x 12" 4"

6'6"x7'8"
14'11"x 3' 8"

(Millimetres)
5100 x 4400

3000 x 3600
1500 x 2300
3100 x 3800
2000 x 2300
4500 x 1100

First Floor

APARTMENT 05

Space.
Living/Kitchen/
Dining Area
Bedroom 1
Ensuite
Bedroom 2
Bathroom

Balcony

(GEE VAL ED)
14'7" x 20’ 2"

M 11" x 16’ 4"
7'8"x4' 8"
10'0" x 16’ 4”
7'8"x6'7"
14'1"x 59"

(Millimetres)

4400 x 6100

3600 x 5000
2300 x 1400
3000 x 5000
2300 x 2000
4300 x 1700




First Floor First Floor First Floor First Floor First Floor First Floor

APARTMENT 13 APARTMENT 14 APARTMENT 15 APARTMENT 22 APARTMENT 23 APARTMENT 24

Living / Kitchen / ﬁ ﬁ

- B 7 oo .

Living / Kitchen /
Dining

0ag
od

Living / Kitchen /
Dining Living / Kitchen /

Living / Kitchen /
Dining

Dining
Balcony

Balcony Balcony

v

Space. (Feet / Inches) (Millimetres)

Living/Kitchen/ 18'11"x 20° 1" 5800 x 6100
Dining Area

Space. (Feet / Inches) (Millimetres)

Space. (Feet / Inches) (Millimetres)

Living/Kitchen/ 28'3"x17'0” 8600 x 5200
Dining Area

Space. (Feet / Inches) (Millimetres) Space. (Feet / Inches) (Millimetres) Space. (Feet / Inches) (Millimetres)

Living/Kitchen/ 14'0" x 20’ 2" 4300 x 6100 Living/Kitchen/ 18'7"x 18’ 4" 5700 x 5600 Living/Kitchen/ 147" x 20’ 2" 4500 x 6100
Dining Area Dining Area Dining Area

Living/Kitchen/ 196" x18'7" 6000 x 5700
Dining Area

Bedroom 1 9'2"x14'7” 2800 x 4400

Bedroom 1 11"11" x 16" 4" 3600 x 5000 Bedroom 1 11"5"x 12" 11" 3500 x 3900 Bedroom 1 11"11" x 16" 4" 3600 x 5000
Ensuite 7'8"x 4’ 8" 2300 x 1400 Bathroom 70"x7' 1" 2100 x 2400 Ensuite 78" x4 8" 2300 x 1400
Bedroom 2 10'0" x 16’ 4" 3000 x 5000 Balcony 141" x5'7” 4300 x 1700 Bedroom 2 10°1" x 16’ 4” 3100 x 5000
Bathroom PR BT 2300 x 2000 Bathroom 7'8"x6'7" 2300 x 2000
Balcony 14'1"x 5’9" 4300 x 1700 Balcony 141" x5 7" 4300 x 1700

Bedroom 1 11'9"x12' 11" 3600 x 3900
Bathroom 6'3"x7'8" 1900 x 2300
Balcony 14 4" x5 6" 4400 x 1700

Bedroom 1 M1 162" 3600 x 4900

Ensuite 4'11"x7'10" 1500 x 2400
Bedroom 2 810" x 14’ 7" 2700 x 4400
Bedroom 3 8'6”x13'9” 2600 x 4200
Bathroom 8'3"x6'9” 2500 x 2100
Balcony 29'8"x5'6" 9000 x 1700

Ensuite 78" x4’ 8" 2300 x 1400
Bedroom 2 P 13 B 3000 x 5000
Bathroom 778”5 6.6" 2300 x 2000
Balcony WP BT 4300 x 1700







SECOND FLOOR

BLOCK A

Apartments

APARTMENT 06
APARTMENT 07
APARTMENT 08

BLOCK B

Apartments

APARTMENT 16
APARTMENT 17
APARTMENT 18

BLOCK C

Apartments

APARTMENT 25

SQFT

1332

Second Floor

APARTMENT 06

A
&5

Living / Kitchen /
Dining

Second Floor

APARTMENT 07

Space. (Feet / Inches) (Millimetres)
Kitchen/Dining 124" x 16’ 4" 3700 x 5000
Living Area 13'2"x 10’ 4" 4000 x 3100
Bedroom 1 10°10" x 13’ 9” 3300 x 4200
Ensuite 4'8"x7'11" 1400 x 2400
Bedroom 2 9'0"x13'9” 2700 x 4200
Bathroom 76"x6'1" 2300 x 1900
Balcony 12'3"x6°3” 3700 x 1900

Space.
Living/Kitchen
Dining Area
Bedroom 1
Ensuite
Bedroom 2

Bathroom

Living / Kitchen /

Dining

(GEEYALED)
171" x 14’ 6"

911" x 11" 11"
410" x 7' 8"
10'4" x 12" 4"
6'6"x7'9"

(Millimetres)

5200 x 4400

3000 x 3600
1500 x 2300
3200 x 3800
2000 x 2400

Second Floor

APARTMENT 08

Space.
Living/Kitchen/
Dining Area
Bedroom 1
Ensuite
Bedroom 2

Bathroom

Balcony

Balcony

(GEEYALIGED)

14'7"x 202"

1" 11"x 16" 4"
7'8"x4' 8"
100" x 16’ 4"
7'8"x6'7"
14'1"x 5'3"

(Millimetres)

4400 x 6100

3600 x 5000
2300 x 1400
3000 x 5000
2300 x 2000
4300 x 1600




Living / Kitchel
Dining

Balcony

Living / Kitchen /

Living / Kitchen /
Dining

Second Floor

APARTMENT 25

Space.

Living/Kitchen/
Dining Area

Bedroom 1

Ensuite

Bedroom 2

Bedroom 3
Bathroom
Balcony

Roof Terrace

Living / Kitchen /
Dining

(EEFALLED)
157" x 24’ 9"

M 11"x 16" 2"
7'8"x4' 8"
9'11"x 16’ 3"
12°9"x13' 8"
7°9"x6'6"
12°9"x 5'3"
16'9" x 233"

Roof Terrace

(Millimetres)

4700 x 7500

3600 x 2900
2300 x 1400
3000 x 5000
3900 x 4200
2400 x 2000
3900 x 1600
5100 x 7100

PLEASE NOTE: IMAGE IS COMPUTER GENERATED AND FOR REPRESENTATION ONLY




THIRD FLOOR

APARTMENT 09

A
Living / Kitchen / >
Dining
Roof Terrace
>
\ 4

Space. (ZEFALEED) (Millimetres)

Living/Kitchen/Dining Area 22'3"x20'0" 6800 x 6100
Master Bedroom 10°3"x13'9” 3100 x 4200
Ensuite 6'0"x7'10" 1800 x 2400
Bedroom 2 12’10” x 12’ 5” 3900 x 3800

BLOCK A

Apartments

APARTMENT 09

Bedroom 3 9'8"x12' 4" 2900 x 3800
Bedroom 4 100" x 12’ 5" 3100 x 3800
Bathroom 7'3"x7°10” 2200 x 2400
Roof terrace 29'10" x 31'5” 9000 x 9600
Balcony 141" x4 1" 4500 x 1300




savills

0131 247 3700

carmichaelhomes@savills.com

Wemyss House
8 Wemyss Place
Edinburgh
EH3 6DH

savills.co.uk

Important Notice

Savills, their clients, and any joint agents give notice that:

1. They are not authorised to make or give any representation or warranties
in relation to the property either here or elsewhere, either on their own behalf
or on behalf of their client or otherwise. They assume no responsibility for
any statement that may be made in those particulars. These articular do not
form part of any offer or contract and must not be relied upon as statements
or representations of fact. 2. Any areas, measurements or distances are
approximate. The text, photographs and plans are for guidance only and are not
necessarily comprehensive. It should not be assumed that the property has all
necessary planning, building regulation or other consents, and Savills have not
tested any services, equipment or facilities. Purchasers must satisfy themselves
by inspection or otherwise.

P9 Knight
D A& Frank

0131 222 9600

edres@knightfrank.com

80 Queen Street
Edinburgh
EH2 4NF
United Kingdom

knightfrank.co.uk

Important Notice

1. Particulars: These particulars are not an offer or contract, nor part of one.
You should not rely on statements by Knight Frank LLP in the particulars or by
word of mouth or in writing (“information”) as being factually accurate about
the property, its condition or its value. Neither Knight Frank LLP nor any joint
agent has any authority to make any representations about the property, and
accordingly any information given is entirely without responsibility on the part of
the agents, seller(s) or lessor(s). 2. Photos, Videos etc: The photographs, property
videos and virtual viewings etc. show only certain parts of the property as they
appeared at the time they were taken. Areas, measurements and distances given
are approximate only. 3. Regulations etc: Any reference to alterations to, or use
of, any part of the property does not mean that any necessary planning, building
regulations or other consent has been obtained. A buyer or lessee must find
out by inspection or in other ways that these matters have been properly dealt
with and that all information is correct. 4. VAT: The VAT position relating to the
property may change without notice. 5. To find out how we process Personal
Data, please refer to our Group Privacy Statement and other notices at https://
www.knightfrank.com/legals/privacy-statement.

Brochure designed & produced by Sell It Differently
This brochure, descriptions and all particulars within have been provided by the selling agent, the developer or the architects, this brochure is intended as a
guide only. Please note, all floor plans are for marketing and illustrative purposes only. Therefore, we cannot guarantee the accuracy of any specifications or
measurements displayed. Measurements and distances of doors, windows, rooms and other items are approximate and should be independently verified. No

responsibility is taken for any error, omission, or misstatement.

www.sellitdifferently.com
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